AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™" voomeTBeee " T

2. AMENDMENTMOUERCATION NO, 4. REQUSITIOWPURCHASE REX) MO 8-3-2005 S.PRIUECTHO (¥ sppicabie)

1009 v"SEPJLO ) 20§51 10-03-469 e
4. IBRUED 9Y cooe 3100 7. ADMPGTERED BY i ofwur $un fon €y |:uoo
cooe

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Wuclear Regulatory Comaission

Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Contract Management Branch No. 1 Contract Mapagement Branch Wo. 1

Iwvo White Flint North -~ MS T-7-I-2 Two White riiat North - MS T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 205335

) Euwm«crnmmou No.

=

& NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., stresd, oourty, Staie sed P Couw)

BAL SYSYEMS APPLIED TECHONOLGIES IRC. 0.0ATED (SCF (TOM 11}

10A. MODWTICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER MO
1601 RESEARCH BLVD 07035904C00403 DR-10-03-469

ROCKVILLE MD 208500317
08, DATED (9EE TEM 13)

X 109-26-2003

cooe [racurrycooe
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ the sove numbered s smended s set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Oflers [Jie axtonded, [Jis nct d

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this smendment prior {0 the hour and date specified In the solichation or 8s smended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the dment; (b) By 4 mummnmmmum
offer submtied; or {c} By separato letter or telegram which inch a rek 10 the solickation and nt b FAILURE OF YOURAC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. i by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer siready submitiad, such change may be made

by telegram or letier, provided each telepram or Jetter makes reterence K the solicitation and this et andis ived pfior 10 the opening howr
Snd date speckied.
TACCONTIG ANOAPPROPRATIONDATA. #9474 BGR No.s $4015-5B1304 —JobCodes~D2375——BOCt~253A — o — v oo

App. No.1 31X0200 Obligate $31,000.00 -
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

00| A THIS CHANGE ORDER 16 135ULD PURSUANT TC:  (Spacly suhorly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH 14 ITEM 34 ARE MADE 3¢ THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. B¢ (TEM 90A.

R THE ASOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 2 MODIFIED TO REFLECY THE ADMIMISTRATIVE CHANGES {mumh 8s chunges h paying ofion, aprropraton dels, o }

SET FORTH IN ITEM $4, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR £3. 903004

C. TS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENTY 18 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF :
x

O.OTHER (Supachy ie of modficalion and slomly) TAR 43.103(a)(3)
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor Dltnd. [X] ta requirsd 10 sign this document end retum ___2 copies 1o the lesuing ofice.
44 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMOOIFICATION  (Ovgeriand by UCK Irchating bject meter where foastis)

SEE THE ATTACHED

DUNS NO: 103933453

Excapt 80 o e oIte Tt B4, 01 104, 54 Tavetctore churged, Femaine wnchinged and i1 At fercs e effect.
TIA NAMEMND TITLE OF SSGNER  {Tyo or vl 18A. MAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Typwor priv
ShB“a Duplain Elinor Cunningham

Contracting Officer
, Z

18 3 15C. DATE SGNED om. TES OF 0 /i hec. b
| 9/30/05- > (Owars o Cariractng Oficer) 7{ /7 b715%

v "AMF“J MEV.IMl

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE |
TEMPLATE - ADMOO! § ADMO00?



-y

DR-10-03-489
Madification No. ©
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to extand the period of performance until September 30,
- 2008 and incorporata line liems for fiscal year 2005. Specific changes to the dalivery order are
identified below.

A The following line tems are added to the currenit schedule:

Est Qty Unit
ltem No. Description Ordered Unit Price Amount
14 CLIN 0302AA Urine : i IREAY $ 3,172.00
at
contractor sito
16 CLIN 0302AB Coliector $48,486.60
16 CLIN 0302AC Blind $ 881.00
Samples
A7 CUN 0302AD-Collection § 15860
on Contractor Sits T
18 CLIN 0304AC Collector/ $ 2.720.84
BAT (emergency)
18 GUN 0205AC Qualty § 320424
Assurance
20 CLIN 0208AC Scheduling $ 3,607.20
21 CLIN 0207AC Program $ 2,336.80
Management
22 CLIN 0208AC Reports $ 1.277.64
(Invoicas)
23 CUN 0308-Contractor $ 22672
Testimony
24 GUN 0310 Transportation/ $ 2,500.00
Shipping (tems 0301-0309)
25 CLIN 0311 Travel Expenses $ 5,845.60
(itams 0302, 0303, 0304
and 0309)
26 CLIN 0311AA Trave! $17,080.00
Collaction/BAT

B. As a reautt of this modification, the amount presantly obligated is $31,000.00.

£0°d | £eipl  Sope-@C-d3S



3

+0°d “WI0L

C.

D.

DR-10-03-489
Modification No. 8
Page 3 of 3

AS 2 result of the sbove changes, the total value of the defivery order Is Increased by

$91,647.04 from $173,076.16 to $264,622.22,
Moﬁwtumamwnmmmmminm\dmed

££:PT  SPAT-9E-d3S



